
2015 NSW Youth Championship - Overall Scratch
Class: Optimist - Open

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Drop  Total

1 1524 RALLAR Ryan Littlechild 4.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 7.00 1.00 7 14

WSC (ABN)

2 1620 Archernator 3.1 Archie Cropley 3.00 3.00 1.00 62.00 5.00 3.00 62 15

WSC (ABN) (DSQ)

3 1414 Chippa OTTO HENRY 2.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 12.00 12 15

MHYC / WSC (ABN)

4 1559 Outrun the Gun Lachlan  Brewer 10.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 10 23

WSC (ABN)

5 1534 Cool Change Cole Tapper 1.00 7.00 10.00 8.00 4.00 6.00 10 26

WSC (ABN)

6 1624 Green Machine Tom Green 11.00 10.00 2.00 7.00 6.00 4.00 11 29

WSC/MHYC (ABN)

7 960 PlanSea Aidan Gummow 5.00 14.00 18.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 18 31

NQCYC/WSC (ABN)

8 1633 Afterburn Will Cooley 12.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 11.00 8.00 12 38

WSC (ABN)

9 1522 Aloha Jack Ferguson 16.00 5.00 6.00 10.00 9.00 11.00 16 41

NSC/WSC (ABN)

10 1581 Keep Calm and Stay Fla Ashleigh Swadling 7.00 12.00 17.00 16.00 8.00 2.00 17 45

SYC/RQYS (ABN)

11 949 Haywire Zachary Edwards 6.00 35.00 11.00 9.00 15.00 9.00 35 50

MSC (ABN)

12 1037 Bougainvillea Blake Wilson 14.00 13.00 21.00 29.00 12.00 7.00 29 67

SYC (ABN)

13 1575 The Mighty Muppet Daniel Links 8.00 1.00 24.00 28.00 22.00 15.00 28 70

RPAYC (ABN)

14 1551 Sketchy Fletcher Walters 15.00 9.00 12.00 23.00 28.00 20.00 28 79

RPAYC (ABN)

15 1600 The Quackin Cian Campbell 9.00 27.00 22.00 6.00 16.00 38.00 38 80

NSC/WSC (ABN)
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16 1523 Get Sirius Mina Ferguson 13.00 11.00 40.00 12.00 25.00 24.00 40 85

NSC/WSC (ABN)

17 1468 Zac Attack Zac Heyes 28.00 23.00 7.00 17.00 42.00 14.00 42 89

MMYC (ABN)

18 1095 Jonge Alexander bijkerk 24.00 20.00 14.00 15.00 27.00 21.00 27 94

RPAYC (ABN)

19 1181 Menace Michael  Case 22.00 15.00 38.00 11.00 17.00 32.00 38 97

RGYC (ABN)

20 1224 Passing Wind Linus Talacko 25.00 26.00 35.00 20.00 19.00 13.00 35 103

RMYS (ABN)

21 1631 Sea Ya Later Bridget Conrad 17.00 21.00 23.00 14.00 39.00 31.00 39 106

GSC (ABN)

22 1532 Luke Derry 29.00 19.00 9.00 33.00 20.00 44.00 44 110

RPAYC (ABN)

23 655 Pirate Ryu Watanabe 35.00 32.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 17.00 35 110

RGYC (ABN)

24 1517 TiGurr Nikki Gurr 30.00 17.00 25.00 22.00 18.00 36.00 36 112

BRYC (ABN)

25 1197 Mopti Matilda Richardson 21.00 18.00 26.00 42.00 29.00 40.00 42 134

AWYC (ABN)

26 1075 The Force William McKenzie 31.00 42.00 13.00 35.00 56.00 16.00 56 137

MYC (ABN)

27 1082 Opti AMG Lachlan Grogan 27.00 36.00 39.00 19.00 36.00 19.00 39 137

BRYC (ABN)

28 1038 Trigger Happy Maxwell Giffney 38.00 16.00 31.00 32.00 58.00 22.00 58 139

NSC (ABN)

29 1408 Captain Obvious Conall Minchin 26.00 34.00 51.00 24.00 30.00 26.00 51 140

CYC (ABN)

30 899 Eyrofoil Riley Cameron 23.00 38.00 16.00 31.00 51.00 37.00 51 145

SYC (ABN)
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31 1204 Ripple II Brooke Wilson 20.00 25.00 32.00 45.00 45.00 23.00 45 145

BYRA (ABN)

32 111 NB Sailsports will mcmillan 50.00 29.00 50.00 18.00 31.00 18.00 50 146

WSC (ABN)

33 1296 Optimized Morgan Wells 32.00 24.00 15.00 52.00 48.00 33.00 52 152

RPAYC (ABN)

34 1613 FERRET Charlie Piacun 18.00 62.00 30.00 54.00 14.00 42.00 62 158

SYC (BFD) (ABN)

35 1564 Feel the Force Daniel Costandi 36.00 41.00 34.00 53.00 24.00 29.00 53 164

GRSC (ABN)

36 1390 Snowflake Bella Green 53.00 43.00 37.00 30.00 13.00 45.00 53 168

RPAYC (ABN)

37 1150 Jazzy Jasmine Evenden 39.00 40.00 42.00 27.00 47.00 25.00 47 173

MYC (ABN)

38 1268 Bubble Bath Patrick Roos 45.00 46.00 54.00 25.00 32.00 30.00 54 178

CYC (ABN)

39 1199 Lopti Lily Richardson 48.00 33.00 29.00 36.00 35.00 55.00 55 181

AWYC (ABN)

40 1595 Johnny Be Good John Faulkner 34.00 22.00 44.00 39.00 43.00 60.00 60 182

MYC (ABN)

41 1549 Chicken Dinner Daniel Roos 19.00 62.00 62.00 13.00 37.00 52.00 62 183

CYC (DNF) (DNF) (ABN)

42 432 Speedy stingray James Jackson 40.00 49.00 41.00 37.00 23.00 43.00 49 184

MYC (ABN)

43 1606 Better Knot Jonathan Tuite 37.00 28.00 47.00 26.00 57.00 47.00 57 185

RPAYC (ABN)

44 1387 iSail William Pratt 42.00 37.00 36.00 48.00 49.00 28.00 49 191

SSCBC (ABN)

45 730 Lucky Buoy Lachlan Weber 33.00 30.00 62.00 50.00 26.00 56.00 62 195

MYC (DSQ) (ABN)
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46 1456 Aquaholic Flyn Jocumsen 46.00 31.00 49.00 49.00 38.00 35.00 49 199

CYC (ABN)

47 1491 Great Dane Carl Hansen 43.00 39.00 28.00 38.00 54.00 54.00 54 202

RSYS (ABN)

48 1386 Wild Boats XI Riordan McMillan 55.00 44.00 20.00 34.00 53.00 53.00 55 204

AWYC (ABN)

49 1220 Reef Knopti Oscar Henderson 49.00 53.00 43.00 40.00 40.00 39.00 53 211

AWYC (ABN)

50 751 Optimist Prime Natasha Nisbet 51.00 51.00 33.00 56.00 34.00 50.00 56 219

MHYC (ABN)

51 1203 Fairwinds Finley Scade 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 10.00 27.00 62 223

WSC (DNS) (DNF) (DNF) (ABN) (DNF)

52 1033 Racer X Jack Eickmeyer 44.00 45.00 48.00 43.00 44.00 49.00 49 224

MYC (ABN)

53 1221 Au Revoir Eugenie Rickard 47.00 48.00 45.00 41.00 50.00 57.00 57 231

BRYC (ABN)

54 1589 Wind Dancer 2 Lucy Gray 54.00 54.00 53.00 47.00 41.00 41.00 54 236

BRYC/ WYC (ABN)

55 1435 Firefly Alana Hodzic 59.00 56.00 56.00 58.00 33.00 34.00 59 237

DAC (ABN)

56 1584 No Pain No Gain Sylvie Stannage 56.00 47.00 46.00 44.00 52.00 48.00 56 237

HHSC (ABN)

57 438 The Dominator Dominic Bates 52.00 50.00 27.00 55.00 59.00 58.00 59 242

DAC (ABN)

58 1403 The Real Deal Konrad Kowalik 41.00 52.00 52.00 51.00 55.00 46.00 55 242

CYC (ABN)

59 932 Anwyn Amelia Quinlan 60.00 58.00 58.00 46.00 46.00 51.00 60 259

HHSC (ABN)

60 389 Imagine Imogen Weber 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 60.00 59.00 60 287

MYC (ABN)
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61 1326 Phoenix James Durran 58.00 55.00 55.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62 292

HHSC (ABN) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1
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